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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total Moyenne

25 m : Combiné
Dame 2

1 C.T.R. MICHEL Laurence 66 68 82 71 67 70 P 424 / 600 70,7

Dame 3
1 CIBLE du SALEVE ALVES Annick 91 92 89 88 87 85 P 532 / 600 88,7

Junior Fille
1 CIBLE du SALEVE RICHARD Claire 89 95 97 95 97 94 P 567 / 600 94,5

Senior 1
1 CIBLE du SALEVE MERCIER Fabrice 92 94 94 93 98 94 P 565 / 600 94,2

2 CIBLE du MONT BLANC BEAUDOUIN Nicolas 86 88 86 85 89 76 P 510 / 600 85,0

3 CIBLE du SALEVE MUTSCHLER Armand 89 90 93 78 89 55 P 494 / 600 82,3

Senior 2
1 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN AVENEL Stéphane 90 95 94 92 95 95 P 561 / 600 93,5

2 C.T.R. ROMERI Claude 92 86 95 94 89 95 P 551 / 600 91,8

3 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN AECHLIMANN Philipe 91 89 94 92 89 94 P 549 / 600 91,5

4 C.T.R. BROUARD Thierry 87 82 96 89 92 93 P 539 / 600 89,8

5 DOUVAINE ESTADELLA Roberto 91 85 88 92 85 86 P 527 / 600 87,8

6 C.T.R. FAVRE ROCHEX Thierry 89 90 87 87 94 80 P 527 / 600 87,8

7 C.T.R. MOLLIER Robert 88 78 84 89 86 88 P 513 / 600 85,5

8 CIBLE du MONT BLANC BARTHELEMY Daniel 81 87 85 85 87 83 P 508 / 600 84,7

9 C.T.R. DE LA FUENTE José 81 91 86 64 89 91 P 502 / 600 83,7

10 C.T.R. DE LANGHE Stéphane 72 85 78 81 82 80 P 478 / 600 79,7

11 C.T.R. CUDET Bernard 77 65 84 78 85 86 P 475 / 600 79,2

12 C.T.R. BERTRAND Régis 69 82 87 69 86 79 P 472 / 600 78,7

13 C.T.R. PENALVER Philippe 87 73 78 20 78 70 P 406 / 600 67,7

Senior 3
1 C.T.R. CHAPUIS Guy 96 96 96 96 94 91 P 569 / 600 94,8

2 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN SCHUTS Jean Luc 91 88 90 95 95 98 P 557 / 600 92,8

3 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN BRESSOUD Jacques 91 85 96 76 86 81 P 515 / 600 85,8

4 C.T.R. MICHEL Jacques 82 90 79 67 85 84 P 487 / 600 81,2
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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total Moyenne

25 m : Gros Calibre
Homme / Femme

1 CIBLE du SALEVE MERCIER Fabrice 95 95 94 94 93 96 P 567 / 600 94,5

2 CIBLE du SALEVE ROSSET Sylvain 95 94 93 94 93 96 P 565 / 600 94,2

3 CIBLE du SALEVE RICHARD Claire 87 91 96 91 93 92 P 550 / 600 91,7

4 C.T.R. HOCHART Gilles 84 81 81 59 73 55 P 433 / 600 72,2

5 C.T.R. PENALVER Philippe 52 70 59 30 40 62 P 313 / 600 52,2
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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total Moyenne

25 m : Standard
Homme / Femme

1 C.T.R. CHAPUIS Guy 96 92 88 90 85 96 P 547 / 600 91,2

2 CIBLE du SALEVE MERCIER Fabrice 93 92 87 88 87 81 P 528 / 600 88,0

3 CIBLE du SALEVE RICHARD Claire 83 90 88 88 90 83 P 522 / 600 87,0

4 CIBLE du SALEVE MUTSCHLER Armand 94 92 80 91 75 82 P 514 / 600 85,7

5 CIBLE du SALEVE ALVES Annick 90 86 76 82 83 71 P 488 / 600 81,3

6 C.T.R. BROUARD Thierry 87 83 79 82 72 83 P 486 / 600 81,0

7 C.T.R. MOLLIER Robert 86 85 83 71 75 83 P 483 / 600 80,5

8 C.T.R. DE LA FUENTE José 92 83 78 77 72 76 P 478 / 600 79,7

9 DOUVAINE ESTADELLA Roberto 82 84 80 79 74 72 P 471 / 600 78,5

10 C.T.R. BERTRAND Régis 91 85 79 79 65 72 P 471 / 600 78,5

11 C.T.R. MICHEL Jacques 85 81 53 78 64 74 P 435 / 600 72,5

12 C.T.R. DE LANGHE Stéphane 78 82 77 69 60 63 P 429 / 600 71,5

13 C.T.R. GENANT METRAL Laititia 76 75 67 60 64 61 P 403 / 600 67,2

14 C.T.R. DREVET Joël 68 63 64 61 63 62 P 381 / 600 63,5
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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total Moyenne

50 m : Carabine
Cadet Fille

1 CIBLE du SALEVE CROTTET Charlène 89 91 89 90 93 86 C 538 / 600 89,7

2 C.T.R. BOINON Eloïse 91 92 87 83 88 89 C 530 / 600 88,3

3 C.T.R. BOSSY Anouk 91 89 90 87 83 81 C 521 / 600 86,8

Cadet Garçon
1 C.T.R. PERILLAT Bastien 88 93 91 92 90 89 C 543 / 600 90,5

Dame 2
1 CIBLE de l'ARVE JOUX Andrée 96 93 93 97 94 95 C 568 / 600 94,7

2 C.T.C. (Chambery) CHEVALIER Corinne 91 95 94 92 94 92 C 558 / 600 93,0

Dame 3
1 CIBLE de l'ARVE SCOMPARIN Marie-Thérèse 90 90 91 94 93 92 C 550 / 600 91,7

Junior Fille
1 C.T.R. BROISSAND Perrine 94 89 87 93 89 92 C 544 / 600 90,7

Senior 1
1 CIBLE du MONT BLANC KHITTEL Michaël 100 92 97 95 93 92 C 569 / 600 94,8

2 C.T.R. BROISSAND Florent 94 96 92 94 94 95 C 565 / 600 94,2

3 CIBLE du MONT BLANC DOMMERDICH Erwin 72 78 80 86 92 86 C 494 / 600 82,3

Senior 2
1 CIBLE de l'ARVE JOUX Patrice 97 98 97 97 97 98 C 584 / 600 97,3

2 CIBLE de l'ARVE BOUVIER Xavier 97 95 95 96 99 92 C 574 / 600 95,7

3 CIBLE du MONT BLANC BEAUDOUIN Michel 96 96 96 96 92 96 C 572 / 600 95,3

4 T.O.S. PELOSO Thierry 91 98 94 93 95 98 C 569 / 600 94,8

5 T.O.S. DECHENAUX Rémi 91 95 97 94 90 89 C 556 / 600 92,7

6 C.T.R. MAILLET Denis 79 82 90 85 87 88 C 511 / 600 85,2

Senior 3
1 CIBLE de l'ARVE WOHNLICH Dominique 98 100 99 98 99 99 C 593 / 600 98,8

2 TOUR DU PIN BERTOSSI Roland 97 98 95 96 94 97 C 577 / 600 96,2

3 CIBLE du SALEVE BAUGNIES William 96 95 99 94 97 94 C 575 / 600 95,8

4 CIBLE du SALEVE BORGES Roger 94 92 97 95 96 97 C 571 / 600 95,2

5 C.T.R. BONNAZ Michel 92 92 95 95 96 94 C 564 / 600 94,0
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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total Moyenne

50 m : Libre
Homme / Femme

1 A.V.T.S. VOIRON HESIVERT Laurent 83 84 85 80 81 85 P 498 / 600 83,0

2 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN SCHUTS Jean Luc 88 83 80 83 75 75 P 484 / 600 80,7

3 CIBLE du MONT BLANC BARTHELEMY Daniel 73 82 80 79 75 76 P 465 / 600 77,5

4 A.V.T.S. VOIRON BEAURAIN Laurent 75 71 79 82 80 77 P 464 / 600 77,3

5 T.O.S. SOUFI Fayçal 66 73 79 73 81 76 P 448 / 600 74,7

6 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN BRESSOUD Jacques 75 70 74 74 76 72 P 441 / 600 73,5

7 C.T.R. BERTRAND Régis 59 74 68 75 86 77 P 439 / 600 73,2

8 C.T.R. MANDAL Daniel 61 82 70 68 83 70 P 434 / 600 72,3

9 CIBLE du SALEVE ALVES Annick 77 71 61 66 75 70 P 420 / 600 70,0

10 CIBLE du MONT BLANC GRADEL Chantal 60 63 70 75 84 67 P 419 / 600 69,8
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CONCOURS MOLLIER
samedi, avril 23, 2016 dimanche, avril 24, 2016

CLASSEMENT par EQUIPE
N° Club / Equipe Nom et Prénom M S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D Score / Total TOTAL

25 m : Combiné

1 MOUSQUETAIRE DU LEMAN

AVENEL Stéphane 90 95 94 92 95 95 P 561 / 600

SCHUTS Jean Luc 91 88 90 95 95 98 P 557 / 600

AECHLIMANN Philipe 91 89 94 92 89 94 P 549 / 600

2 CIBLE du SALEVE

RICHARD Claire 89 95 97 95 97 94 P 567 / 600

MERCIER Fabrice 92 94 94 93 98 94 P 565 / 600

ALVES Annick 91 92 89 88 87 85 P 532 / 600

3 C.T.R.

CHAPUIS Guy 96 96 96 96 94 91 P 569 / 600

ROMERI Claude 92 86 95 94 89 95 P 551 / 600

BROUARD Thierry 87 82 96 89 92 93 P 539 / 600

25 m : Gros Calibre

1 CIBLE du SALEVE

MERCIER Fabrice 95 95 94 94 93 96 P 567 / 600

ROSSET Sylvain 95 94 93 94 93 96 P 565 / 600

RICHARD Claire 87 91 96 91 93 92 P 550 / 600

25 m : Standard

1 CIBLE du SALEVE

MERCIER Fabrice 93 92 87 88 87 81 P 528 / 600

RICHARD Claire 83 90 88 88 90 83 P 522 / 600

MUTSCHLER Armand 94 92 80 91 75 82 P 514 / 600

2 C.T.R.

CHAPUIS Guy 96 92 88 90 85 96 P 547 / 600

BROUARD Thierry 87 83 79 82 72 83 P 486 / 600

MOLLIER Robert 86 85 83 71 75 83 P 483 / 600

50 m : Carabine

1 CIBLE de l'ARVE

WOHNLICH Dominique 98 100 99 98 99 99 C 593 / 600

JOUX Patrice 97 98 97 97 97 98 C 584 / 600

BOUVIER Xavier 97 95 95 96 99 92 C 574 / 600

2 CIBLE du SALEVE

BAUGNIES William 96 95 99 94 97 94 C 575 / 600

BORGES Roger 94 92 97 95 96 97 C 571 / 600

CROTTET Charlène 89 91 89 90 93 86 C 538 / 600

3 C.T.R.

BROISSAND Florent 94 96 92 94 94 95 C 565 / 600

BONNAZ Michel 92 92 95 95 96 94 C 564 / 600

BROISSAND Perrine 94 89 87 93 89 92 C 544 / 600

4 CIBLE du MONT BLANC

BEAUDOUIN Michel 96 96 96 96 92 96 C 572 / 600

KHITTEL Michaël 100 92 97 95 93 92 C 569 / 600

DOMMERDICH Erwin 72 78 80 86 92 86 C 494 / 600

1 667

1 664

1 659
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1 564

1 516
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